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Specimens frozen for tissue samples

53
34
33
35

35
60

50
25
6l
64

Scorpaena sonorae 15
Diodon holacanthus
Prionotus loxias
Diplectrum rostmrum
Diplectrum labarum 1
Porichthys analis

Decodon melasma

Synodus sp.

Perissias taeniopterus
Flatfish(Syacium ovale?)
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